Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh

Bus Route Chart

Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh |

Bus Route Chart
RAMGHAT ROAD G.T. ROAD
. No. |Bus St'op Name Bus Starting Time S. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
1 |Quarsi 12:15pm 1 [Sasni Gate 12:15pm
2 Kishanpur Tiraha 12:25pm 2 Khirani Gate 12:25pm
3 Gandhi Eye Hospital 12:30pm 3 |Hathras Adda 12:30pm
4 Mahajan Hotal 12:35pm 4 Madar Gate 12:35pm
5 [Dubey Ka Parav 12:40pm 5 |Dubey Ka Parab 12:40pm
6 |Old Bus Stand 12:45pm 6 |Old Bus Stand 12:45pm
7 |Kathpula 12:50pm 7  |Kathpula 12:50pm
8 |Masoodabad 12:55pm 8 |Masoodabad 12:55pm
9  |Blue Bird School 01:00pm 9  |Blue Bird School 01:00pm
10 |Sarsol 01:10pm 10 |Sarsol 01:10pm
11 |Nadapur 01:15pm 12 |Nadapur 01:15pm
12 [vcm 01:20pm 13 |vam 01:20pm

Driver Mobile No. 8476865470/9759139536

Driver Mobile No. 9058765981/8006214655

Aligarh College of Engineering & Technology, Aligarh

Bus Routes Chart

DHANIPUR ROAD

. No. |Bus Stop Name Bus Starting Time
1 Panaithi 12:15pm
2 Dhanipur Mandi 12:25pm
3 Etah Chungi 12:30pm
4 Nau Devi Mandir 12:35pm
5 Ramleela Ground 12:40pm
6 Old Bus Stand 12:45pm
7 Masoodabad Bus Stand 01:00pm
8 Sarsol 01:15pm
9 VCTM 01:25pm

Driver Mobile No.:9719661424

FOR EXAMINATION (SECOND SHIFT)

Contact number for overall query : 9568200024, 9719251467



